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BONDING DOORS
Surface .
Length Width A
Décor Manufacturer Code Name Texture Notes Core engt L m::r:'s:ar'“m RRP +VAT
Code mm mm
Sheet Materials | Pre Veneered MDF

Veneered boards & edging may require hand finishing after cutting & edging
v N/A PVCO7 Crown Oak MDF /A ReRTSIRSE A 2440 1220 7 £60.33
v N/A PVCO7 Crown Oak MDF /A RTINS /A 3050 1220 7 £84.45
v N/A PVCO10 Crown Oak MDF /A TeTEIEET N 2440 12200 10 £71.50
v N/A PVCO13 Crown Oak MDF /A TeMTSIEE O N/A 2440 1220 13 £76.05
v N/A PVCO13J Crown Oak MDF N/A T iRl N/ 3050 1220 13 £91.45
v N/A PVCO16 Crown Oak MDF /A TeMTSIEE N/A 2440 1220 16 £81.30
v N/A PVCO19 Crown Oak MDF /A TSI NA 2440 12200 19 £87.53
v N/A PVCO19) Crown Oak MDF N/A o feMTSIENE n/A 3050 1220 19 £11805
v N/A PVCO26 Crown Oak MDF /A TSI N/A 2440 1220 26 £116.30
v N/A PVCO26) Crown Oak MDF /A feMTSIENEn/A 3050 1220 26 £13730
v N/A PVCO31 Crown Oak MDF N/A Re“”‘:j;‘i"n‘;h‘”g/ N/A 2440 1220 31 £141.50
v N/A PVQO?7 Quarter Oak MDF /A RTINS A 2440 1220 7 £69.33
v N/A PVQO13 Quarter Oak MDF /A eI njA ga40 1220 13 £76.05
v N/A PVQO16 Quarter Oak MDF /A TeMTSIEn/A 2440 1220 16 £72.13
v N/A PVQO19 Quarter Oak MDF N/A Re“”‘:j;‘i"n‘;h‘”g/ N/A 2440 1220 19 £87.53
v N/A PVQO19) Quarter Oak MDF N/A o feMTSINE n/A 3050 1200 19 £11805
v N/A PVQO26 Quarter Oak MDF N/A Re“”‘:j;‘i"n‘;h‘”g/ N/A 2440 1220 26 £116.30
v N/A PVQO31 Quartr Oak MDF N/A o TeMTSIENEN/A 2440 1220 31 £14150
v N/A PVABW7 American Black Walnut MDF N/A Re“”‘:j;‘i"n‘;h‘”g/ N/A 2440 1220 7 £87.53
v N/A PVABW10 American Black Walnut MDF /A ReTETSRE NA 2440 1220 10 £9852
v N/A PVABW13 American Black Walnut MDF N/A Re““‘:z:i”n‘;h‘”g/ N/A 2440 1220 13 £99.50
v N/A PVABW16 American Black Walnut MDF N/A el /A 2440 1220 16 £102.30
v N/A PVABW19 American Black Walnut MDF N/A Re““‘:z:i”n‘;h‘”g/ N/A 2440 1220 19 £116.93
v N/A PVABW19) American Black Walnut MDF N/A el /A 3050 120 19 £140.10
v N/A PVABW26 American Black Walnut MDF /A ReRUTSTNSE A 2440 1220 26 £130.44
v N/A PVABW26) American Black Walnut MDF /A el /A 3050 1220 26 £15130
: g N/A PVASH7 Ash Veneered MDF N/A Re“”‘:ﬁ;‘i”n‘;h‘”g/ N/A 2440 1220 7 £65.13
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N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

20 - 29mm

PVASH10

PVASH13

PVASH19

PVASH26

PVBEE7

PVBEE13

PVBEE19

PVCHE7

PVCHE10

PVCHE19

PVMAP10

PVMAP13

PVMAP19

PVMAP26

PVSAP7

PVSAP13

PVSAP19

PVSAP26

OPP9

OPP13

OPP16

OPP19

OPP26

ABWPP19

COBP19

ABWBP19

30 -39mm

Ash Veneered MDF N/A Requires finishing/

sanding
Ash Veneered MDF N/A B e

sanding
Ash Veneered MDF N/A Requires finishing/

sanding
Requires finishing/

Ash Veneered MDF N/A sanding
. Requires finishing/

White Beech Veneered MDF N/A sanding
White Beech Veneered MDF N/A Requires ﬁ.niShing/

sanding
. Requires finishing/

White Beech Veneered MDF N/A sanding
Requires finishing/

Cherry MDF N/A sanding
Requires finishing/

Cherry MDF N/A sanding
Requires finishing/

Cherry MDF N/A sanding
Requires finishing/

Maple MDF N/A sanding
Requires finishing/

Maple MDF N/A sanding
Requires finishing/

Maple MDF N/A sanding
Requires finishing/

Maple MDF N/A sanding
Requires finishing/

Sapele MDF N/A sanding
Requires finishing/

Sapele MDF N/A sanding
Requires finishing/

Sapele MDF N/A sanding
sapele MDF N/A Requires finishing/

sanding

Veneered boards have an 'A' side and a 'B' side.

Sheet Materials | Pre Veneered Poplar Plywood- Light Weight

Crown Oak Poplar Ply N/A Requires finishing
Crown Oak Poplar Ply N/A Requires finishing
Crown Oak Poplar Ply N/A Requires finishing
Crown Oak Poplar Ply N/A Requires finishing
Crown Oak Poplar Ply N/A Requires finishing
American Black Walnut Poplar Ply N/A Requires finishing

Sheet Materials | Veneered Birch Plywood

Crown Oak Veneered Birch Ply A/B Requires finishing/ sanding

American Black Walnut Veneered Birch Ply A/B Requires finishing/ sanding

40 - 55mm Type of Edge band

Standard Hot-melt edge banding - Price per Meter

£2.60
£2.85
£2.85
£3.10

£2.80
£3.15
£3.15
£3.35

£1.50 Per linear Meter
£1.00
£5.00

£3.15
£3.35
£3.35
£3.55

£3.35 ABS 1Imm
£3.55 ABS 2mm
£3.55 Veneer 1Imm
£3.75 Veneer 2mm

Additional Charges

Birch ply edge sanding (for lacquer)
Small Component Edging
Edging Set up
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Edge banding | Applied before priming/ lacquering as applicable

1220 10
1220 13
1220 19
1220 26
1220 7

1220 13
1220 19
1220 7

1220 10
1220 19
1220 10
1220 13
1220 19
1220 26
1220 7

1220 13
1220 19
1220 26
1220 9

1220 13
1220 16
1220 19
1220 26
1220 19
1220 19
1220 19

Edge Detail

Square edge only
Radius/ Square edge
Square edge only
Radius/ Square edge

£65.90

£67.30

£70.10

£93.27

£67.30

£74.65

£88.30

£79.52

£81.68

£93.55

£81.30

£89.70

£98.03

£109.93

£65.90

£72.90

£93.55

£107.90

£78.36

£84.52

£91.94

£94.04

£122.32

£110.98

£150.53

£191.20

Fee per linear meter for edge preparation on Birch Ply pre lacquer
Fee for edging lengths under 150mm- per length
Fee for edging set up on all edged orders



HAVE YOUR
PANELS
LACQUERED

Edge banding specifications depend on boards chosen by customer, in some instances we may not be able to deliver all options in list on all board types. In this situation, we will provide
notification

Edge band to match décor of board specified unless otherwise stated by customer.
Please be aware that boards require a trim cut on all 4 edges before starting your cutlist. Sizes above are raw sizes before trimming.
As an approximate guide, please allow 15mm for trims cuts on all sides and 4.5mm for the saw kerf.
Nominal thickness size is a guide only and may differ by up to 1mm either way depending on manufacturer and atmospheric conditions
Some board decors may be single sided and have a different blank décor or no pattern on the reverse of the board. Please ask for confirmation.
All prices are subject to change without notice. Current price lists will be available on our website Cutlist.co.uk
All prices exclude VAT at the current rate. All orders are to be paid in full upon order either Via BACS or Debit / Credit card.
Delivery and collection times are an estimate and will only be confirmed the day before. We cannot guarantee a collection / delivery slot for your project
info@cutlist.co.uk - 01844 35 34 39 Full terms and conditions available on our website.
Material on our website, including text and images and our working documents, are protected by copyright.
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