VENEERED PRICE LIST



C21R25 Issue:

All board prices include cutting & labelling











CUT

EDGE

SPRAY

BONDING

DOORS

Décor Manufacturer Code

Name

Surface Texture

Notes Core

Length

Width Nominal RRP +VAT

Sheet Materials | Pre Veneered MDF

	V	eneered boards &	& edging may require ha	nd finish	ing after cut	tting &	edging			
	N/A	PVCO7	Crown Oak MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	7	£69.33
1	N/A	PVCO7	Crown Oak MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	3050	1220	7	£84.45
	N/A	PVCO10	Crown Oak MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	10	£71.50
	N/A	PVCO13	Crown Oak MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	13	£76.05
-	N/A	PVCO13J	Crown Oak MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	3050	1220	13	£91.45
The same of the sa	N/A	PVCO16	Crown Oak MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	16	£81.30
-	N/A	PVCO19	Crown Oak MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	19	£87.53
-	N/A	PVCO19J	Crown Oak MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	3050	1220	19	£118.05
The same of the sa	N/A	PVCO26	Crown Oak MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	26	£116.30
-	N/A	PVCO26J	Crown Oak MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	3050	1220	26	£137.30
-	N/A	PVCO31	Crown Oak MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	31	£141.50
The same of the sa	N/A	PVQ07	Quarter Oak MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	7	£69.33
-	N/A	PVQO13	Quarter Oak MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	13	£76.05
The state of the s	N/A	PVQO16	Quarter Oak MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	16	£72.13
	N/A	PVQO19	Quarter Oak MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	19	£87.53
-	N/A	PVQO19J	Quarter Oak MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	3050	1200	19	£118.05
-	N/A	PVQO26	Quarter Oak MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	26	£116.30
-	N/A	PVQO31	Quartr Oak MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	31	£141.50
	N/A	PVABW7	American Black Walnut MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	7	£87.53
	N/A	PVABW10	American Black Walnut MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	10	£98.52
	N/A	PVABW13	American Black Walnut MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	13	£99.50
	N/A	PVABW16	American Black Walnut MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	16	£102.30
	N/A	PVABW19	American Black Walnut MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	19	£116.93
	N/A	PVABW19J	American Black Walnut MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	3050	1220	19	£140.10
	N/A	PVABW26	American Black Walnut MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	26	£130.44
	N/A	PVABW26J	American Black Walnut MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	3050	1220	26	£151.30
	N/A	PVASH7	Ash Veneered MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	7	£65.13

	N/A	PVASH10	Ash Veneered MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	10	£65.90
	N/A	PVASH13	Ash Veneered MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	13	£67.30
	N/A	PVASH19	Ash Veneered MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	19	£70.10
	N/A	PVASH26	Ash Veneered MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	26	£93.27
	N/A	PVBEE7	White Beech Veneered MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	7	£67.30
	N/A	PVBEE13	White Beech Veneered MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	13	£74.65
	N/A	PVBEE19	White Beech Veneered MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	19	£88.30
	N/A	PVCHE7	Cherry MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	7	£79.52
10 200 C 10 10 (m) 10 20 10 20 10 10 20 10	N/A	PVCHE10	Cherry MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	10	£81.68
10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (N/A	PVCHE19	Cherry MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	19	£93.55
	N/A	PVMAP10	Maple MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	10	£81.30
	N/A	PVMAP13	Maple MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	13	£89.70
	N/A	PVMAP19	Maple MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	19	£98.03
	N/A	PVMAP26	Maple MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	26	£109.93
	N/A	PVSAP7	Sapele MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	7	£65.90
	N/A	PVSAP13	Sapele MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	13	£72.90
	N/A	PVSAP19	Sapele MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	19	£93.55
	N/A	PVSAP26	Sapele MDF	N/A	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	26	£107.90
			Veneered boards have an 'A' side	and a 'B' s	ide.					
		Sho	eet Materials Pre Veneered Poplar	Plywood	I- Light Weight					
	N/A	OPP9	Crown Oak Poplar Ply	N/A	Requires finishing	N/A	2440	1220	9	£78.36
	N/A	OPP13	Crown Oak Poplar Ply	N/A	Requires finishing	N/A	2440	1220	13	£84.52
	N/A	OPP16	Crown Oak Poplar Ply	N/A	Requires finishing	N/A	2440	1220	16	£91.94
	N/A	OPP19	Crown Oak Poplar Ply	N/A	Requires finishing	N/A	2440	1220	19	£94.04
	N/A	OPP26	Crown Oak Poplar Ply	N/A	Requires finishing	N/A	2440	1220	26	£122.32
	N/A	ABWPP19	American Black Walnut Poplar Ply	N/A	Requires finishing	N/A	2440	1220	19	£110.98
			Sheet Materials Veneered	d Birch	Plywood					
	N/A	COBP19	Crown Oak Veneered Birch Ply	A/B	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	10	£150.53
			American Black Walnut Veneered Birch Ply		Requires finishing/ sanding				19	
an in the same	N/A	ABWBP19	American Black Walnut Veneered Birch Ply	A/B	Requires finishing/ sanding	N/A	2440	1220	19	£191.20
	Ed	ge banding	Applied before prin	ning/	lacquering	as ap	plicable			
10-19mm	20 - 29mm	30 - 39mm	40 - 55mm		Type of Edge band			Edge	Detail	
Standard Hot	t-melt edg	e banding - Pı	rice per Meter							
£2.60	£2.80	£3.15	£3.35		ABS 1mm				edge only	
£2.85	£3.15	£3.35	£3.55		ABS 2mm				Square edg	
£2.85 £3.10	£3.15 £3.35	£3.35 £3.55	£3.55 £3.75		Veneer 1mm Veneer 2mm				edge only Square edg	
13.10	13.33	23.33		raco	Veneer Zillill			auius/	-quare eug	,-
	50 D. "		Additional Char						1.5	
£1.50 Per linear Meter £1.00			Birch ply edge sanding (for lacquer)		Fee per linear meter for edge preparation on Birch Ply pre lacquer Fee for edging lengths under 150mm- per length					
£1.00 £5.00			Small Component Edging Edging Set up		Fee for edging set up on all edged orders					
Eugling Set up Fee for eaging set up on all eaged orders										



PANELS LACQUERED



Edge banding specifications depend on boards chosen by customer, in some instances we may not be able to deliver all options in list on all board types. In this situation, we will provide notification

Edge band to match décor of board specified unless otherwise stated by customer.

Please be aware that boards require a trim cut on all 4 edges before starting your cutlist. Sizes above are raw sizes before trimming.

As an approximate guide, please allow 15mm for trims cuts on all sides and 4.5mm for the saw kerf.

Nominal thickness size is a guide only and may differ by up to 1mm either way depending on manufacturer and atmospheric conditions

Some board decors may be single sided and have a different blank décor or no pattern on the reverse of the board. Please ask for confirmation.

All prices are subject to change without notice. Current price lists will be available on our website Cutlist.co.uk

All prices exclude VAT at the current rate. All orders are to be paid in full upon order either Via BACS or Debit / Credit card.

Delivery and collection times are an estimate and will only be confirmed the day before. We cannot guarantee a collection / delivery slot for your project

info@cutlist.co.uk - 01844 35 34 39 Full terms and conditions available on our website. Material on our website, including text and images and our working documents, are protected by copyright.